Amped RF Technology, Inc. 2674 North First Street, #220 San Jose, CA 95134

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 03-21-2023

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing

FCC ID or Grantee Code: X3ZBTMOD11

Amped RF Technology, Inc. ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, we designate ourselves as the U.S. agent for service of process.

Designated U.S. Agent Information:

FRN: 0033434507

Name: Amped RF Technology, Inc.

Address: 2674 North First Street, #220 San Jose, CA 95134

Contact Person: Kelly Simone Tel.: 001-408-213-9530 ext 104 Email: Kelly@ampedrftech.com

Sincerely,

Amped RF Technology, Inc.

Kelly Simone

[Applicant signature] θ